Highlights of Upcoming Events at the Village Center

Sponsored by the Friendship Heights Village Council

Free Tax Assistance: The IRS-AARP MC Tax Program
Fridays through April 13, 9 a.m. to noon and 1 to 4 p.m.
Call 301-468-4179 (weekdays between 9 a.m. and 3 p.m.) for an appointment.

Art Exhibit: G Street Doll Club—April 2 through 30
Art Reception—Sun. April 22, from 11:30 a.m. to 1:30 p.m.

Café Muse presents poets Jason Gray and John Surowiecki
Mon. April 9, at 7 p.m.

Suburban Health Talk with Dr. Matthew Poffenroth: What is a "hospitalist?'
Wed. April 11, at 1 p.m.

Community Day: 21st anniversary of the opening of the Village Center
featuring light fare specialties from Lia's and a cooking demonstration by Chef Geoff Tracey
Fri. April 13, 6:30 to 8 p.m.

Friendship Heights Village Council Meeting—Mon. April 16, 8 p.m.

Low Vision Lunch and Learn with Rob Frantz: You and Your Retina Exam: What to Expect
Tues. April 17, at 12:30 p.m.

Bob Dean discussion and booksigning: The James River: Where America Began
Thurs. April 19, at 7:30 p.m.

Tea with Emily Dickinson: by Candace Ridington—Fri. April 20, at 2 p.m.

Pulitzer Prize winner Edward P. Jones will read from All Aunt Hagar’s Children
Mon. April 23, at 7:30 p.m.

Bamberger Series presents Rabbi David Saperstein
speaking on Faith, Politics and the Great Moral Issues of Our Day
Thurs. April 26, at 7:30 p.m.

Special lunch, prepared by Exec. Chef Barry Bowser and his staff at Brighton Gardens
Fri. April 27, at 12:15 p.m., followed by
Cabaret Capers, with Lucille Frohling, Jerry Carroll and Tom Vogt at 1 p.m.

Dana Priest to speak at the Center on The Other Walter Reed: Broken Promises Uncovered
Mon. April 30, at 7:30 p.m.

OASIS classes coming to the Center this month!
Check the Village News for info on classes and how to register with OASIS.




